Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Switches
AT-FS700 SERIES
Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switches
AT-FS705L-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS705LE-xx

EN55024
CE
Ordering Information
AT-FS705L-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
AT-FS705LE-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
external power supply
AT-FS708-xx
8-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
AT-FS708LE-xx
8-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
external power supply
AT-FS708L-xx
8-port, small-form factor, 10/100TX unmanaged
desktop switch with internal power supply
AT-FS716L-xx
16-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
AT-FS716LE-xx
16-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
external power supply
AT-FS724L-xx
24-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
Where xx  = 10 for U.S. power cord
= 20 for no power cord